Incident Date

9/16/2021

9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/16/2021

9/16/2021

9/16/2021

9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/16/2021

9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/16/2021

9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/16/2021

9/16/2021
9/16/2021

9/16/2021
9/16/2021

Report Number

RMP21-007088

RMP21-007089
RMP21-007090
RMP21-007091

RMP21-007092

RMP21-007093

RMP21-007094

RMP21-007095

RMP21-007096
RMP21-007097

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

2508 DOVE ST
2903 CARDINAL DR
0 BLK GERANIUM WAY

ALGONQUIN RD /
MARKETPLACE DR W

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

4 BETHEL ON ASBURY
132 HONEYSUCKLE CT
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

3255 KIRCHOFF RD
1401 ROHLWING RD
1401 ROHLWING RD

5550 MEADOWBROOK
INDUSTRIAL CT

4714 ARBOR DR
2121 PLUM GROVE RD

PLUM
GROVE/BROOKMEADE

3115 TOWN SQUARE DR

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

ARBOR/62

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

Location Name

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS

PK NEUSES
PK NEUSES

AMERICAN ASSOC OF
NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

RED APPLE PANCAKE HOUSE

Incident

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

PREMISES CHECK
INTOXICATED DRIVER

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ALARM

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
WIRELESS 911 INFO
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE

TRAFFIC STOP
MOTORIST ASSIST

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/19/2021 9:53:15 AM



Incident Date

9/16/2021

9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/16/2021

9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/16/2021

9/16/2021
9/16/2021

9/16/2021

9/16/2021

9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/16/2021

9/16/2021

9/16/2021

9/16/2021

9/16/2021

9/16/2021

Report Number

RMP21-007098

RMP21-007099
RMP21-007100
RMP21-007101

RMP21-007102

RMP21-007103

RMP21-007104

RMP21-007105
RMP21-007106

RMP21-007107
RMP21-007108
RMP21-007109

RMP21-007110

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

EAST
FRONTAGE/CENTRAL
WILKE RD / KIRCHOFF RD

62/COLLEGE
5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
APPROX LOC:4225

KIRCHOFF RD
4506 KINGS WALK DR

3401 WELLINGTON CT
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

4641 ANGELINE CT
APPROX LOC:2304
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 3562
ALGONQUIN RD

EUCLID AVE / W SALT
CREEK LN

3506 MALLARD CT

1460 GOLF RD

1301 MEIJER DR
APPROX LOC:3407 PLUM

GROVE DR

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:5000
CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:5001
ALGONQUIN PKW

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

4641 ANGELINE CT

Location Name

VANGUARD MANAGEMENT

KINGSWALK CONDOS
RIVERWALK CONDOS

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

WALMART
MEIJER STORE

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

HAZARD

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

AMBULANCE CALL
ELEVATOR CALL

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT

CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
THEFT
THEFT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE

Disposition

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/19/2021 9:53:15 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/16/2021
9/16/2021

RMP21-007111

RMP21-007112
RMP21-007113

Location Location Name Incident Disposition

4732 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1701 GOLF RD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

2700 HAWK LN AMBULANCE CALL

APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR TRAFFIC STOP

4726 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD UNWANTED SUBJECT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

9/19/2021 9:53:15 AM



