



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/16/2021	RMP21-007088	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/16/2021		2508 DOVE ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/16/2021	RMP21-007089	2903 CARDINAL DR		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/16/2021	RMP21-007090	0 BLK GERANIUM WAY		PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/16/2021	RMP21-007091	ALGONQUIN RD / MARKETPLACE DR W		INTOXICATED DRIVER	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/16/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/16/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/16/2021		4 BETHEL ON ASBURY		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/16/2021		132 HONEYSUCKLE CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/16/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/16/2021		3255 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/16/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/16/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/16/2021	RMP21-007092	5550 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	AMERICAN ASSOC OF NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/16/2021	RMP21-007093	4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/16/2021		2121 PLUM GROVE RD	RED APPLE PANCAKE HOUSE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/16/2021	RMP21-007094	PLUM GROVE/BROOKMEADE		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/16/2021		3115 TOWN SQUARE DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/16/2021	RMP21-007095	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/16/2021	RMP21-007096	ARBOR/62		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/16/2021	RMP21-007097	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/16/2021	RMP21-007098	EAST FRONTAGE/CENTRAL		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/16/2021	RMP21-007099	WILKE RD / KIRCHOFF RD		HAZARD	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/16/2021	RMP21-007100	62/COLLEGE		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/16/2021	RMP21-007101	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	VANGUARD MANAGEMENT	PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/16/2021		APPROX LOC:4225 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/16/2021	RMP21-007102	4506 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/16/2021		3401 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/16/2021	RMP21-007103	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	ELEVATOR CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/16/2021	RMP21-007104	4641 ANGELINE CT		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/16/2021		APPROX LOC:2304 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/16/2021	RMP21-007105	APPROX LOC: 3562 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/16/2021	RMP21-007106	EUCLID AVE / W SALT CREEK LN		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH ARREST
9/16/2021	RMP21-007107	3506 MALLARD CT		CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/16/2021	RMP21-007108	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/16/2021	RMP21-007109	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/16/2021		APPROX LOC:3407 PLUM GROVE DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/16/2021		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/16/2021		APPROX LOC:5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/16/2021		APPROX LOC:5001 ALGONQUIN PKW		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/16/2021		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/16/2021	RMP21-007110	4641 ANGELINE CT		PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/16/2021	RMP21-007111	4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/16/2021		1701 GOLF RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/16/2021		2700 HAWK LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/16/2021	RMP21-007112	APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/16/2021	RMP21-007113	4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA